Endmills series for difficult-to-cut materials (Ti and HRSA)
 Machining HRSA and Ti components like engine, turbine and etc. used in aerospace and
power generation industries
 Optimal for difficult-to-cut materials machining due to reduced cutting heat and enhanced chip evacuation
For Ti
For HRSA
KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English
2   _   Super Endmill (For Ti / For HRSA)

-   Sharp cutting edge optimal for difficult-to-cut
materials cutting
-   High lubrication coating layer and high toughness
substrate
Ni based HRSA cutting
-  Super Endmill For HRSA
Super Endmill (For Ti / For HRSA)   _   3
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Code system
Super Endmill For Ti
High quality surface finish Reduced chattering and low machinability cutting load
Workpiece Titanium alloy (Ti-6Al-4V)
Cutting vc (m/min) = 65, fz (mm/t) = 0.065
conditions
ap (mm) = 12, ae (mm) = 12, wet (emulsion)
Tool SRET4120-080-R10 (Diameter = Ø12 mm, UL coating)
[ Super Endmill ] [ Competitor ]
Controlling burr Occurring burr
 Endmill for titanium and stainless steel cutting
 Longer tool life : high toughness substrate and high lubrication coating layer

- Machining : Profile milling-
Super Endmill (For Ti / For HRSA)   _   9
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
49 mEdge in good shape
Cutting conditions vc (m/min) = 80, fz (mm/t) = 0.07, ap (mm) = 12, ae (mm) = 2.4, wet (emulsion)
Tool SFET4120-080 (Diameter = Ø12 mm, UL coating)
[ Super Endmill ]
37 mChipping on cutting edge
[ Competitor ]
 High quality performance from high toughness substrate and cutting stability
Performance evaluation
Titanium alloy (Ti-6AL-4V)
Titanium alloy (Ti-6AL-4V)
60 m
Cutting conditions vc (m/min) = 75, fz (mm/t) = 0.065, ap (mm) = 10, ae (mm) = 2, wet (emulsion)
Tool SRET4100-075-R10 (Diameter = Ø10 mm, UL coating)
[ Super Endmill ]
40 m
[ Competitor ]
 High quality performance from high toughness substrate and cutting stability

35 /38 Ø1 ~ Ø6
Ø6.1 ~ Ø20
DC
0.000 ~ -0.015
0.000 ~ -0.020
Tolerance
OAL
DCON-MS
APMX
DC
Super Endmill (For Ti / For HRSA)   _   11
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Designation DC APMX OAL DCON-MS RE
SRET 4030-050-R02 3 8 50 6 0.2
4030-050-R05 3 8 50 6 0.5
4040-050-R02 4 10 50 6 0.2
4040-050-R05 4 10 50 6 0.5
4050-060-R02 5 15 60 6 0.2
4050-060-R05 5 15 60 6 0.5
4050-060-R10 5 15 60 6 1.0
4060-060-R03 6 15 60 6 0.3
4060-060-R05 6 15 60 6 0.5
4060-060-R10 6 15 60 6 1.0
4080-070-R03 8 20 70 8 0.3
4080-070-R05 8 20 70 8 0.5
4080-070-R10 8 20 70 8 1.0
4100-075-R03 10 25 75 10 0.3
4100-075-R05 10 25 75 10 0.5
4100-075-R10 10 25 75 10 1.0
4100-075-R15 10 25 75 10 1.5
4100-075-R20 10 25 75 10 2.0
4120-080-R05 12 30 80 12 0.5
4120-080-R10 12 30 80 12 1.0
4120-080-R15 12 30 80 12 1.5
4120-080-R20 12 30 80 12 2.0
4120-080-R25 12 30 80 12 2.5
4120-080-R30 12 30 80 12 3.0
4160-100-R05 16 42 100 16 0.5
4160-100-R10 16 42 100 16 1.0
4200-100-R05 20 48 100 20 0.5
4200-100-R10 20 48 100 20 1.0
(mm)
SRET4000 (Radius)
UL
coating

Ø1 ~ Ø6
Ø6.1 ~ Ø20
0.000 ~ -0.015
0.000 ~ -0.020
DC Tolerance
DCON-MS
APMX
OAL
DC
RE
14   _   Super Endmill (For Ti / For HRSA)
Workpiece Inconel (Inconel718)
Cutting vc (m/min) = 60, fz (mm/t) = 0.04
conditions
ap (mm) = 5, ae (mm) = 0.3, wet (emulsion)
Tool SRES4120-080-R20 (Diameter = Ø12 mm, SL coating)
Workpiece Waspaloy
Cutting vc (m/min) = 25, fz (mm/t) = 0.025
conditions
ap (mm) = 6, ae (mm) = 12, wet (emulsion)

SL coating × × × × × ◎ × × ×
[ SL coating application range ] ◎ : Best    ○ : Very Good    △ : Good    × : Bad
900
1100
~
1400
210
~
290
Waspaloy Waspaloy
16   _   Super Endmill (For Ti / For HRSA)
Performance evaluation
Inconel718 (HRC43-46)
4 mGood cutting edge
Cutting conditions vc (m/min) = 40, fz (mm/t) = 0.05, ap (mm) = 18, ae (mm) = 0.6, wet (emulsion)
Tool SRES4120-080-R10 (Diameter = Ø12 mm, SL coating)
[ Super Endmill ]
2 mFracture on cutting edge
[ Competitor ]
 High quality performance from high toughness substrate and cutting stability

35 /38 Ø1 ~ Ø6
Ø6.1 ~ Ø20
DC
0.000 ~ -0.015
0.000 ~ -0.020
Tolerance
OAL
DCON-MS
APMX
DC
18   _   Super Endmill (For Ti / For HRSA)
Designation DC APMX OAL DCON-MS RE
SRES 4030-055-R02 3 8 55 6 0.2
4030-055-R03 3 8 55 6 0.3
4030-055-R05 3 8 55 6 0.5
4040-055-R02 4 10 55 6 0.2
4040-055-R03 4 10 55 6 0.3
4040-055-R05 4 10 55 6 0.5
4040-070-R02 4 10 70 6 0.2
4040-070-R03 4 10 70 6 0.3
4040-070-R05 4 10 70 6 0.5
4050-055-R02 5 15 55 6 0.2
4050-055-R03 5 15 55 6 0.3
4050-055-R05 5 15 55 6 0.5
4050-090-R02 5 15 90 6 0.2
4050-090-R03 5 15 90 6 0.3
4050-090-R05 5 15 90 6 0.5
4060-060-R03 6 15 60 6 0.3
4060-060-R05 6 15 60 6 0.5
4060-060-R08 6 15 60 6 0.8
4060-060-R10 6 15 60 6 1.0
4060-060-R15 6 15 60 6 1.5
4060-060-R20 6 15 60 6 2.0
4060-090-R03 6 15 90 6 0.3
4060-090-R05 6 15 90 6 0.5
4060-090-R08 6 15 90 6 0.8
4060-090-R10 6 15 90 6 1.0
4060-090-R15 6 15 90 6 1.5
4060-090-R20 6 15 90 6 2.0
(mm)
SRES4000 (Radius)
SL
coating
h6
shank
H∙A
35 /38 ± 0.01
r tolerance
Ø1 ~ Ø6
Ø6.1 ~ Ø20
0.000 ~ -0.015
0.000 ~ -0.020
DC Tolerance
OAL
DCON-MS
APMX
DC
RE
Super Endmill (For Ti / For HRSA)   _   19
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Designation DC APMX OAL DCON-MS RE
SRES 4080-070-R03 8 20 70 8 0.3
4080-070-R05 8 20 70 8 0.5
4080-070-R08 8 20 70 8 0.8
4080-070-R10 8 20 70 8 1.0
4080-070-R15 8 20 70 8 1.5
4080-070-R20 8 20 70 8 2.0
4080-070-R25 8 20 70 8 2.5
4080-070-R30 8 20 70 8 3.0
4080-100-R03 8 20 100 8 0.3
4080-100-R05 8 20 100 8 0.5
4080-100-R08 8 20 100 8 0.8
4080-100-R10 8 20 100 8 1.0
4080-100-R15 8 20 100 8 1.5
4080-100-R20 8 20 100 8 2.0
4080-100-R25 8 20 100 8 2.5
4080-100-R30 8 20 100 8 3.0
4100-075-R03 10 25 75 10 0.3
4100-075-R05 10 25 75 10 0.5
4100-075-R08 10 25 75 10 0.8
4100-075-R10 10 25 75 10 1.0
4100-075-R15 10 25 75 10 1.5
4100-075-R20 10 25 75 10 2.0
4100-075-R25 10 25 75 10 2.5
4100-075-R30 10 25 75 10 3.0
4100-100-R03 10 25 100 10 0.3
4100-100-R05 10 25 100 10 0.5
4100-100-R08 10 25 100 10 0.8
4100-100-R10 10 25 100 10 1.0
4100-100-R15 10 25 100 10 1.5
4100-100-R20 10 25 100 10 2.0
4100-100-R25 10 25 100 10 2.5
4100-100-R30 10 25 100 10 3.0
(mm)
SRES4000 (Radius)
SL
coating
h6
shank
H∙A
35 /38 ± 0.01
r tolerance
Ø1 ~ Ø6
Ø6.1 ~ Ø20
0.000 ~ -0.015
0.000 ~ -0.020
DC Tolerance
OAL
DCON-MS
APMX
DC
RE
20   _   Super Endmill (For Ti / For HRSA)
Designation DC APMX OAL DCON-MS RE
SRES 4120-080-R05 12 30 80 12 0.5
4120-080-R08 12 30 80 12 0.8
4120-080-R10 12 30 80 12 1.0
4120-080-R15 12 30 80 12 1.5
4120-080-R20 12 30 80 12 2.0
4120-080-R25 12 30 80 12 2.5
4120-080-R30 12 30 80 12 3.0
4120-080-R35 12 30 80 12 3.5
4120-080-R40 12 30 80 12 4.0
4120-110-R05 12 30 110 12 0.5
4120-110-R08 12 30 110 12 0.8
4120-110-R10 12 30 110 12 1.0
4120-110-R15 12 30 110 12 1.5
4120-110-R20 12 30 110 12 2.0
4120-110-R25 12 30 110 12 2.5
4120-110-R30 12 30 110 12 3.0
4120-110-R35 12 30 110 12 3.5
4120-110-R40 12 30 110 12 4.0
4140-090-R05 14 35 90 14 0.5
4140-090-R08 14 35 90 14 0.8
4140-090-R10 14 35 90 14 1.0
4140-090-R15 14 35 90 14 1.5
4140-090-R20 14 35 90 14 2.0
4140-090-R30 14 35 90 14 3.0
4140-150-R05 14 35 150 14 0.5
4140-150-R08 14 35 150 14 0.8
4140-150-R10 14 35 150 14 1.0
4140-150-R15 14 35 150 14 1.5
4140-150-R20 14 35 150 14 2.0
4140-150-R30 14 35 150 14 3.0
(mm)
SRES4000 (Radius)
SL
coating
h6
shank
H∙A
35 /38 ± 0.01
r tolerance
Ø1 ~ Ø6
Ø6.1 ~ Ø20
0.000 ~ -0.015
0.000 ~ -0.020
DC Tolerance
OAL
DCON-MS
APMX
DC
RE
Super Endmill (For Ti / For HRSA)   _   21
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Designation DC APMX OAL DCON-MS RE
SRES 4160-100-R05 16 42 100 16 0.5
4160-100-R08 16 42 100 16 0.8
4160-100-R10 16 42 100 16 1.0
4160-100-R15 16 42 100 16 1.5
4160-100-R20 16 42 100 16 2.0
4160-100-R25 16 42 100 16 2.5
4160-100-R30 16 42 100 16 3.0
4160-100-R35 16 42 100 16 3.5
4160-100-R40 16 42 100 16 4.0
4160-100-R50 16 42 100 16 5.0
4160-100-R60 16 42 100 16 6.0
4160-150-R05 16 42 150 16 0.5
4160-150-R08 16 42 150 16 0.8
4160-150-R10 16 42 150 16 1.0
4160-150-R15 16 42 150 16 1.5
4160-150-R20 16 42 150 16 2.0
4160-150-R25 16 42 150 16 2.5
4160-150-R30 16 42 150 16 3.0
4160-150-R35 16 42 150 16 3.5
4160-150-R40 16 42 150 16 4.0
4160-150-R50 16 42 150 16 5.0
4160-150-R60 16 42 150 16 6.0
4180-100-R05 18 45 100 20 0.5
4180-100-R08 18 45 100 20 0.8
4180-100-R10 18 45 100 20 1.0
4180-100-R15 18 45 100 20 1.5
4180-100-R20 18 45 100 20 2.0
4180-100-R30 18 45 100 20 3.0
4180-150-R05 18 45 150 20 0.5
4180-150-R08 18 45 150 20 0.8
4180-150-R10 18 45 150 20 1.0
4180-150-R15 18 45 150 20 1.5
4180-150-R20 18 45 150 20 2.0
4180-150-R30 18 45 150 20 3.0
(mm)
SRES4000 (Radius)
SL
coating
h6
shank
H∙A
35 /38 ± 0.01
r tolerance
Ø1 ~ Ø6
Ø6.1 ~ Ø20
0.000 ~ -0.015
0.000 ~ -0.020
DC Tolerance
OAL
DCON-MS
APMX
DC
RE
22   _   Super Endmill (For Ti / For HRSA)
Designation DC APMX OAL DCON-MS RE
SRES 4200-100-R05 20 48 100 20 0.5
4200-100-R10 20 48 100 20 1.0
4200-100-R15 20 48 100 20 1.5
4200-100-R20 20 48 100 20 2.0
4200-100-R25 20 48 100 20 2.5
4200-100-R30 20 48 100 20 3.0
4200-100-R35 20 48 100 20 3.5
4200-100-R40 20 48 100 20 4.0
4200-100-R50 20 48 100 20 5.0
4200-100-R60 20 48 100 20 6.0
4200-150-R05 20 48 150 20 0.5
4200-150-R10 20 48 150 20 1.0
4200-150-R15 20 48 150 20 1.5
4200-150-R20 20 48 150 20 2.0
4200-150-R25 20 48 150 20 2.5
4200-150-R30 20 48 150 20 3.0
4200-150-R35 20 48 150 20 3.5
4200-150-R40 20 48 150 20 4.0
4200-150-R50 20 48 150 20 5.0
4200-150-R60 20 48 150 20 6.0
(mm)
SRES4000 (Radius)
SL
coating